Muncipility
Laurinburg

Laurinburg

Laurinburg

East Laurinburg

East Laurinburg

East Laurinburg

East Laurinburg

Gibson

Gibson

Gibson

Gibson

Wagram

Wagram

Wagram

Wagram

Seat
City Council At Large

City Council District 1

City Council District 2

Mayor

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Mayor

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Mayor

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Winner Candidate
Dolores "Dee" Hammond

J D Willis

Drew Williamson

Donald "Wayne" Caulder

David Cooper

Tyresa Haywood

Cleon Robinson, Jr.

Ronnie Hudson

Lula Cottingham

Kenny Haney

Mack "Pete" Wilkins

Milton W. Farmer

Jackie Laviner

Hyder Massey, Jr.

Robert McLaughlin

Residential Address
12940 Japonica Drive
Laurinburg, NC 28352

806 W. Allen Lane
Laurinburg, NC 28352

103 Sterling Lane
Laurinburg, NC 28352

45 8th Street
E. Lauirnburg, NC 28352

82 10th Street
E. Laurinburg, NC 28352

57 9th Street
E. Lauirnburg, NC 28352

72 10th Street
E. Lauirnburg, NC 28352

6101 X-Way Road
Gibson, NC 28343

13181 Church Street
Gibson, NC 28343

6080 Main Street
Gibson, NC 28343

13501 Fletcher Street
Gibson, NC 28343

23960 Crumptown Road
Wagram, NC 28396

23660 E. Gilchrist Street
Wagram, NC 28396

23941 Crumptown Road
Wagram, NC 28396

23800 Crumptown Road
Wagram, NC 28396

Mailing Address

Home #

Mobile #

PO Box 136
Lauirnburg, NC 28353

PO Box 1627
Laurinburg, NC 28353

PO Box 2289
Laurinburg, NC 28353

PO Box 154
Gibson, NC 28343

PO Box 451
Wagram, NC 28396

PO Box 495
Wagram, NC 28396

PO Box 181
Wagram, NC 28396

PO Box 473
Wagram, NC 28396

910-276-2105

910-276-4971

910-276-5743

910-277-9950

910-506-4429

910-318-3250

910-291-0207

910-268-4498

910-268-4253

910-268-3305

910-268-4523

910-369-3114

910-369-2939

910-369-2467

910-369-2534

910-610-8333

910-280-8730

910-280-7158

910-373-8631

910-280-7899

910-280-3214

910-280-2424

910-280-0620

910-280-3795

910-384-3335

910-280-0187

910-384-8841
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