

<b><u>Municipality</u></b>	<b><u>Seat</u></b>	<b><u>Winner Candidate</u></b>	<b><u>Residential Address</u></b>	<b><u>Mailing Address</u></b>	<b><u>Home #</u></b>	<b><u>Mobile #</u></b>
Laurinburg	City Council At Large	Dolores "Dee" Hammond	12940 Japonica Drive Laurinburg, NC 28352		910-276-2105	910-610-8333
Laurinburg	City Council District 1	J D Willis	806 W. Allen Lane Laurinburg, NC 28352	PO Box 136 Laurinburg, NC 28353	910-276-4971	910-280-8730
Laurinburg	City Council District 2	Drew Williamson	103 Sterling Lane Laurinburg, NC 28352	PO Box 1627 Laurinburg, NC 28353	910-276-5743	910-280-7158
East Laurinburg	Mayor	Donald "Wayne" Caulder	45 8th Street E. Laurinburg, NC 28352		910-277-9950	
East Laurinburg	Commissioner	David Cooper	82 10th Street E. Laurinburg, NC 28352		910-506-4429	910-373-8631
East Laurinburg	Commissioner	Tyresa Haywood	57 9th Street E. Laurinburg, NC 28352		910-318-3250	
East Laurinburg	Commissioner	Cleon Robinson, Jr.	72 10th Street E. Laurinburg, NC 28352	PO Box 2289 Laurinburg, NC 28353	910-291-0207	910-280-7899
Gibson	Mayor	Ronnie Hudson	6101 X-Way Road Gibson, NC 28343		910-268-4498	910-280-3214
Gibson	Commissioner	Lula Cottingham	13181 Church Street Gibson, NC 28343	PO Box 154 Gibson, NC 28343	910-268-4253	
Gibson	Commissioner	Kenny Haney	6080 Main Street Gibson, NC 28343		910-268-3305	910-280-2424
Gibson	Commissioner	Mack "Pete" Wilkins	13501 Fletcher Street Gibson, NC 28343		910-268-4523	910-280-0620
Wagram	Mayor	Milton W. Farmer	23960 Crumptown Road Wagram, NC 28396	PO Box 451 Wagram, NC 28396	910-369-3114	910-280-3795
Wagram	Town Council	Jackie Laviner	23660 E. Gilchrist Street Wagram, NC 28396	PO Box 495 Wagram, NC 28396	910-369-2939	910-384-3335
Wagram	Town Council	Hyder Massey, Jr.	23941 Crumptown Road Wagram, NC 28396	PO Box 181 Wagram, NC 28396	910-369-2467	910-280-0187
Wagram	Town Council	Robert McLaughlin	23800 Crumptown Road Wagram, NC 28396	PO Box 473 Wagram, NC 28396	910-369-2534	910-384-8841